
1 吉  田      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

蒼明学院中等部 5 91.84 48.64 44.20 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -0.75 5.27-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 3S 4.30 0.26 4.560 1 0 1 1

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 1 0 1 0

6 3T+2A+SEQ 7.50 0.42 7.921 1 1 1 1

7 3F+2T+2Lo<< << 7.81 X -1.91 5.90-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 1 2 2 2

9 3T 4.62 X 0.67 5.291 1 2 2 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 2 1 1 2

49.38 48.64

Composition 2.67 5.505.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.555.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50

44.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 木  村  芽  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 4 79.20 41.89 38.31 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Fq+2T+2Lo q 8.30 -0.74 7.56-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 2 2

5 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.41 4.25-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 3Fq q 5.83 X -0.85 4.98-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 2

9 2A+1A+SEQ 4.84 X 0.40 5.241 1 1 1 2

10 1A 1.21 X -0.13 1.08-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 1 0 1

45.46 41.89

Composition 2.67 4.704.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.755.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.904.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

38.31

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ８・７級ジュニア選手権　女子
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3 國  本  麗  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 2 73.77 37.73 36.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -1.68 3.82-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 3S 4.30 0.09 4.390 0 0 1 0

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 -0.20 4.900 -1 -1 0 -1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 2

5 2T 1.30 0.10 1.400 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2A+SEQ 5.61 X 0.26 5.871 1 0 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 1 0 0 0

38.26 37.73

Composition 2.67 4.454.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.454.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.604.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.25

36.04

4 山  本  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 1 71.14 35.89 37.25 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3S 4.30 0.09 4.391 0 0 0 0

4 2F+2A+SEQ 5.10 0.13 5.231 1 0 0 0

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 1 1 1 2

6 2Aq q F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F+2T+2Loq q 5.28 X -0.29 4.99-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 1 2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.42 2.58-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

11 SSp4 2.50 0.30 2.801 1 1 1 2

37.92 35.89

Composition 2.67 4.554.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.605.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.804.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.25

37.25

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ８・７級ジュニア選手権　女子

第４５回中四国フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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5 武  田  沙  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 3 69.16 32.71 36.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<<+2T << 3.10 -0.72 2.38-4 -5 -3 -3 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

3 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.29 0.31-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 2

5 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.49 2.11-4 -3 -4 -3 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 1 0

7 2Sq q 1.43 X -0.52 0.91-3 -5 -5 -2 -5

8 2F+2Loq+2Loq q 5.72 X -0.58 5.14-4 -1 -4 -3 -4

9 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 2 1 2 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 0 2 2

33.38 32.71

Composition 2.67 4.504.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.404.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.00

36.45

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ８・７級ジュニア選手権　女子

第４５回中四国フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会
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